Mercado Clinico
Republica Argentina 837
San Pedro Misiones 3364
Argentina

Cuit: 20-3071721061-8
cel: +54 93751 54-1386

MCSP/INT/00387

Shipping Date:
25/09/2025 12:25:21

Product

Ordered

Delivered

[11043] Mango de bisturi #3 - PS
786-636
11043

1,00

0,00

mercadoclinicooficial@gmail.com http://mercadoclinico.com.ar
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